

SL No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	30.04.2025		CROSA NO. 3 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> No representation for the appellant. 2. Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for respondents. 3. In the interest of justice, list this case on 23.06.2025. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 30.04.2025 Mamta