

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	30.05.2026		<p>CROSA No.3 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh and Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for respondents.</p> <p>2 Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted a week's time to place on record the amended cause title of the cross appeal.</p> <p>3. List on 17.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 30.05.2026</p> <p>BS</p>